DINE-IN



HANDCRAFTED PASTRIES

Flower Blossom Chocolate Cake
wwnadanlnuan

Traditional layer cake with Sacher biscuit and chocolate ganache

Star Blossom Chocolate and Caramel Cake
iwndanlananasiua

Rich chocolate cake with salted caramel and crispy sesame

Monogram Pistachio Cake
wnfisadlouazuaudy

Dacquoise biscuit, orange blossom marmalade and light pistachio cream

Strawberry Vanilla Cheesecake
snspdiwaiiniaadaian

Tahiti vanilla cream, almond crumble and strawberry

Thai Mango Tart
M3nuzsing

Fresh mango, mango marmalade and almond cream

Phuket Pineapple Charlotte Cake
dudzInninrnsqenidn
Roasted pineapple, Tahiti vanilla cream and passion fruit

Thai Tea Damier Cake
wina lnganfiies
Thai tea ganache, hazelnut praline and madeline sponge

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and inclusive of 7% government tax

550 THB

550 THB

550 THB

550 THB

450 THB

450 THB

550 THB



ICE CREAM

ICE CREAM SANDWICH

Vanilla Ice Cream Sandwich
Torm3unaudivsaniaan

390 THB

Banana Choco Ice Cream Sandwich
larm3unaudivsandradonlnuan

390 THB

ICE CREAM PARFAIT

Cha Thai Parfait
lorm3umsisianlng

490 THB

Berry Vanilla Parfait
lospunsidsivassniaan

490 THB

Mango Sorbet Parfait
lorrSunilduzaizerasiun

490 THB

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and inclusive of 7% government tax



COFFEE AND CHOCOLATE

HOT BEVERAGES

Espresso 220 THB
awsa e

Americano 250 THB
awsaly

Latte 280 THB
i)

Cappuccino 280 THB
yFly

Mocha 280 THB
UDAAN

Macchiato 250 THB
dnfoln

Raspberry Macchiato 280 THB
eweds dndenla

Salted Caramel Macchiato 280 THB
Taa%in A INa tRRo1 e

Rich Hot Chocolate 320 THB
Fanlnuan

Milk 130 THB
LU

<4 Extra Shot

Espresso +75 THB
Milk +50 THB
<% Alternative Milk +50 THB

Soymilk uudundes / Oat Milk uuinlén

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and inclusive of 7% government tax



COFFEE AND CHOCOLATE

COLD BEVERAGES

Americano 250 THB
sl

Iced Americano Yuzu Spritzer 280 THB
sl gg Toan

Latte 280 THB
aél

Mocha 280 THB
UDAAN

Salted Caramel Macchiato 280 THB
gpariiin A1sua dafonln

Dirty 280 THB
1055

Rich Chocolate 320 THB
Fonlnuan

Chocolate Affogato 350 THB
donlnuan oWl s

Tiramisu Affogato 350 THB
fisdig dnlunnla

< Extra Shot

Espresso +75 THB
Milk +50 THB
< Alternative Milk +50 THB

Soymilk uuiamans / Oat Milk uniinnsn

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and inclusive of 7% government tax



HOT TEA

Cha Thai Latte
g lngaus

Matcha Latte
dnazad

LV The Place Tea
41 LV The Place

Peppermint Tea
Tuyiesiius

Green Tea
TNTe2

Decaffeinated Tea
g1 15aundu

COLD TEA

Cha Thai Latte
g lngaus

Matcha Latte
inazaud

LV The Place Tea
41 LV The Place

Peppermint Tea
Tudhgpsiun

Green Tea
TUT7

Decaffeinated Tea
g l3aundu

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and inclusive of 7% government tax

TEA

280 THB

320 THB

400 THB

380 THB

380 THB

450 THB

280 THB

320 THB

250 THB

230 THB

230 THB

250 THB



SIGNATURE DRINKS, WATER & SOFT DRINKS

SIGNATURE DRINKS
Mango Sticky Rice Fizz
drunfieauzsiae Toan

Blueberry Lavender Fizz
yqiwass aumas loan

Iced Honey Lemon Tea
b VR HE D)

COLD PRESSED JUICE

Tropical Sunshine

Pineapple, Celery, Red Apple, Lemon, Ginger
AuYzIn Tuae uatidauny Laupy 39

Green Garden

Kale, Celery, Cucumber, Mint, Green Apple
Azl Tude wevnn Judi wadidailen

SOFT DRINKS

Evian Still/Sparkling (33¢l, 75¢l)

USIDLI3eY (1an, Na)
Fever Tree Ginger Ale
Auapsioa Wiios 3
Fever Tree Premium Soda
Toan Aaed n3 wiidlau
Coke

Tan

Diet Coke

Taanlén

Sprite

alysvi

280 THB

280 THB

280 THB

280 THB

280 THB

190/250 THB

190 THB

190 THB

130 THB

130 THB

130 THB

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and inclusive of 7% government tax



